
      SONORA LADY BRONCOS SOFTBALL
   2024 Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Jan. 12 Friday First Practice Start date
Jan. 27 Saturday First Scimmages Start date
Feb. 13 Tuesday OPEN

Feb. 15-17 Th, Fri, Sat Reagan Co. Tourney Biglake TBA
Feb. 20 Tuesday Ozona Home V-5:00

Feb. 22-24 Th, Fri, Sat TBA
Feb. 27 Tuesday *Goldthwaite Home V-5:00
March 1 Friday *SanSaba Home V-5:00 
March 5 Tuesday *Harper Away V-5:00
March 8 Friday *Junction Home V-5:00
March 11 Monday *Mason Away V-11:00 AM
March 12 Tuesday *Johnson City Home V-5:00
March 19 Tuesday *Center Point Home V-5:00
March 22 Friday *SanSaba Away V-5:00
March 25 Monday *Harper Home V-5:00
March 28 Thursday *Goldthwaite Away V-5:00
 April 2 Tuesday *Junction Away V-5:00
April 5 Friday Richland Springs Home V-5:00
 April 9 Tuesday *Mason Home V-5:00

  April 12 Friday *Johnson City Away V-5:00
 April 16 Tuesday *Center Point Away V-5:00

* District
Head Coach : David Gallegos Athletic Director: Blake Weston
Asst. Coach: Leandra Reed Principal: Christina Rodriguez
Superintendent: Michael Kissire Asst. Principal: Sandy Wellmann

Llano D.I.R.T Tournament
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